
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAYSAW, Thomas Rundlett Middle S 13.59  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 ROCHE, Liam Litchfield Middle S 13.68  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 DION, Gage Cawley Middle Sc 13.96  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 CARTA, Griffin World Academy 14.64  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 AGBO, Jeramiah Fairgrounds Middl 14.72  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 BARB, Eben Milford Middle Sch 14.75  (NW) 4(2) 1

7 FEDERICO, Nathan Litchfield Middle S 15.09  (NW) 5(5)

8 GAGNON, Eli Elm St. Eagles 15.14  (NW) 3(1)

9 DUPUIS, Corbin Rundlett Middle S 15.31  (NW) 5(6)

10 FOWLER, Jacen World Academy 15.46  (NW) 5(7)

11 CASTELLANO, Noah Fairgrounds Middl 15.66  (NW) 5(8)

12 CANAVAN, Nathan Cawley Middle Sc 15.75  (NW) 4(3)

13 CULLINANE, Aaron Elm St. Eagles 15.92  (NW) 4(4)

14 CASTONGUAY, Cameron Litchfield Middle S 15.98  (NW) 3(2)

15 BAKIS, Owen Rundlett Middle S 15.99  (NW) 2(1)

16 TRIPP, Jacob Fairgrounds Middl 16.07  (NW) 4(5)

17 LUNDBERG, Alexsei Mountain View Mi 16.25  (NW) 2(2)

18 MAFFA, Dom World Academy 16.37  (NW) 2(3)

19 SPILLANE, Ryan Amherst Middle S 16.38  (NW) 4(6)

20 LAVOIE, Caiden Litchfield Middle S 16.57  (NW) 3(3)

21 PRADHAN, Amritanshu Amherst Middle S 16.72  (NW) 3(4)

22 PAGE, Spencer Rundlett Middle S 16.91  (NW) 3(5)

23 SAKELLARIOS, Jesse World Academy 16.98  (NW) 3(6)

24 KOPICKO, Max Fairgrounds Middl 17.09  (NW) 4(7)

25 ATEF, Omar World Academy 17.12  (NW) 2(4)

26 JEANNOTTE, Max World Academy 17.22  (NW) 2(5)

27 FEARON, Charles Amherst Middle S 17.94  (NW) 2(6)

28 MOUSSEAU, Ryder Rundlett Middle S 18.16  (NW) 2(7)

29 NESTOR, Landon Amherst Middle S 18.38  (NW) 3(7)

30 IBARRA RUIZ, Josue Fairgrounds Middl 19.09  (NW) 4(8)

31 YOUNG, Cooper Amherst Middle S 19.30  (NW) 2(8)

32 FROST-AMIGO, Donavan Amherst Middle S 19.35  (NW) 1(1)

33 SULLIVAN, Finnpatrick Mountain View Mi 19.45  (NW) 1(2)

34 KENDZIORA, Roman Rundlett Middle S 20.06  (NW) 3(8)

35 PETTEYS, Hudson Litchfield Middle S 21.21  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FROST-AMIGO, Donavan Amherst Middle S 19.35

2 SULLIVAN, Finnpatrick Mountain View Mi 19.45

3 PETTEYS, Hudson Litchfield Middle S 21.21

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAKIS, Owen Rundlett Middle S 15.99

2 LUNDBERG, Alexsei Mountain View Mi 16.25

3 MAFFA, Dom World Academy 16.37

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 ATEF, Omar World Academy 17.12

5 JEANNOTTE, Max World Academy 17.22

6 FEARON, Charles Amherst Middle S 17.94

7 MOUSSEAU, Ryder Rundlett Middle S 18.16

8 YOUNG, Cooper Amherst Middle S 19.30

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GAGNON, Eli Elm St. Eagles 15.14

2 CASTONGUAY, Cameron Litchfield Middle S 15.98

3 LAVOIE, Caiden Litchfield Middle S 16.57

4 PRADHAN, Amritanshu Amherst Middle S 16.72

5 PAGE, Spencer Rundlett Middle S 16.91

6 SAKELLARIOS, Jesse World Academy 16.98

7 NESTOR, Landon Amherst Middle S 18.38

8 KENDZIORA, Roman Rundlett Middle S 20.06

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AGBO, Jeramiah Fairgrounds Middl 14.72

2 BARB, Eben Milford Middle Sch 14.75

3 CANAVAN, Nathan Cawley Middle Sc 15.75

4 CULLINANE, Aaron Elm St. Eagles 15.92

5 TRIPP, Jacob Fairgrounds Middl 16.07

6 SPILLANE, Ryan Amherst Middle S 16.38

7 KOPICKO, Max Fairgrounds Middl 17.09

8 IBARRA RUIZ, Josue Fairgrounds Middl 19.09

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAYSAW, Thomas Rundlett Middle S 13.59

2 ROCHE, Liam Litchfield Middle S 13.68

3 DION, Gage Cawley Middle Sc 13.96

4 CARTA, Griffin World Academy 14.64

5 FEDERICO, Nathan Litchfield Middle S 15.09

6 DUPUIS, Corbin Rundlett Middle S 15.31

7 FOWLER, Jacen World Academy 15.46

8 CASTELLANO, Noah Fairgrounds Middl 15.66

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAYSAW, Thomas Rundlett Middle S 27.71  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 ROCHE, Liam Litchfield Middle S 28.02  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 DION, Gage Cawley Middle Sc 28.48  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 FEDERICO, Nathan Litchfield Middle S 30.77  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 AGBO, Jeramiah Fairgrounds Middl 31.26  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 BARB, Eben Milford Middle Sch 31.30  (NW) 5(5) 1

7 UMAR, Yusuf World Academy 32.09  (NW) 2(1)

8 CULLINANE, Aaron Elm St. Eagles 32.32  (NW) 4(2)

9 DUPUIS, Corbin Rundlett Middle S 32.41  (NW) 4(3)

10 MOKUA, Emmanuel Cawley Middle Sc 33.18  (NW) 4(4)

11 TRIPP, Jacob Fairgrounds Middl 33.36  (NW) 3(1)

12 CASTONGUAY, Cameron Litchfield Middle S 33.43  (NW) 3(2)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 DONOHUE, Broden Litchfield Middle S 33.82  (NW) 4(5)

14 GROVE, Brian Fairgrounds Middl 34.69  (NW) 3(3)

15 LAVOIE, Caiden Litchfield Middle S 34.81  (NW) 3(4)

16 BAKIS, Owen Rundlett Middle S 35.21  (NW) 1(1)

17 DAILY, Graham Amherst Middle S 35.32  (NW) 3(5)

18 TURNER, Colin World Academy 35.37  (NW) 2(2)

19 KOPICKO, Max Fairgrounds Middl 35.50  (NW) 2(3)

20 MAFFA, Dom World Academy 36.04  (NW) 2(4)

21 CIAMPOLI, Colton Amherst Middle S 36.06  (NW) 2(5)

22 BARBA, William World Academy 36.43  (NW) 2(6)

23 BENZERROUK, Tarek World Academy 37.16  (NW) 1(2)

24 EMERSON, Nathan Amherst Middle S 37.67  (NW) 1(3)

25 MITTEL, Xander Amherst Middle S 41.95  (NW) 1(4)

26 FLADER, Caleb Cawley Middle Sc 42.87  (NW) 3(6)

27 PETTEYS, Hudson Litchfield Middle S 47.29  (NW) 1(5)

JEANNOTTE, Max World Academy NT  (NW) 1

DULAC, Logan Cawley Middle Sc NT  (NW) 4

MARSHALL, Connor Cawley Middle Sc NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAKIS, Owen Rundlett Middle S 35.21

2 BENZERROUK, Tarek World Academy 37.16

3 EMERSON, Nathan Amherst Middle S 37.67

4 MITTEL, Xander Amherst Middle S 41.95

5 PETTEYS, Hudson Litchfield Middle S 47.29

JEANNOTTE, Max World Academy NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 UMAR, Yusuf World Academy 32.09

2 TURNER, Colin World Academy 35.37

3 KOPICKO, Max Fairgrounds Middl 35.50

4 MAFFA, Dom World Academy 36.04

5 CIAMPOLI, Colton Amherst Middle S 36.06

6 BARBA, William World Academy 36.43

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRIPP, Jacob Fairgrounds Middl 33.36

2 CASTONGUAY, Cameron Litchfield Middle S 33.43

3 GROVE, Brian Fairgrounds Middl 34.69

4 LAVOIE, Caiden Litchfield Middle S 34.81

5 DAILY, Graham Amherst Middle S 35.32

6 FLADER, Caleb Cawley Middle Sc 42.87

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AGBO, Jeramiah Fairgrounds Middl 31.26

2 CULLINANE, Aaron Elm St. Eagles 32.32

3 DUPUIS, Corbin Rundlett Middle S 32.41

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MOKUA, Emmanuel Cawley Middle Sc 33.18

5 DONOHUE, Broden Litchfield Middle S 33.82

DULAC, Logan Cawley Middle Sc NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAYSAW, Thomas Rundlett Middle S 27.71

2 ROCHE, Liam Litchfield Middle S 28.02

3 DION, Gage Cawley Middle Sc 28.48

4 FEDERICO, Nathan Litchfield Middle S 30.77

5 BARB, Eben Milford Middle Sch 31.30

MARSHALL, Connor Cawley Middle Sc NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KUDLA, Joseph Fairgrounds Middl 1:09.64 3(1) 10

2 MAGUIRE, Asher Milford Middle Sch 1:10.71 3(2) 8

3 HENNESSY, Luke Rundlett Middle S 1:11.43 3(3) 6

4 WATTS, Jaiden Amherst Middle S 1:12.13 3(4) 4

5 UMAR, Yusuf World Academy 1:14.72 1(1) 2

6 SHEA, Gavin Cawley Middle Sc 1:15.06 3(5) 1

7 GROVE, Brian Fairgrounds Middl 1:16.29 2(1)

8 LAJOIE, Calix Milford Middle Sch 1:17.23 2(2)

9 SPENSER, Jacob Amherst Middle S 1:17.43 2(3)

10 BARBA, William World Academy 1:24.03 2(4)

11 NORMANDIN, Oliver Amherst Middle S 1:29.31 1(2)

12 ATEF, Omar World Academy 1:30.79 1(3)

13 WOJCESHONEK, Bryson Rundlett Middle S 1:32.99 1(4)

14 CORRIGAN, Joel Amherst Middle S 1:36.18 1(5)

CANAVAN, Nathan Cawley Middle Sc NT 2

FLADER, Caleb Cawley Middle Sc NT 2

WELCH, Alex Cawley Middle Sc NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 UMAR, Yusuf World Academy 1:14.72

2 NORMANDIN, Oliver Amherst Middle S 1:29.31

3 ATEF, Omar World Academy 1:30.79

4 WOJCESHONEK, Bryson Rundlett Middle S 1:32.99

5 CORRIGAN, Joel Amherst Middle S 1:36.18

Section 2 of 3

1 GROVE, Brian Fairgrounds Middl 1:16.29

2 LAJOIE, Calix Milford Middle Sch 1:17.23

3 SPENSER, Jacob Amherst Middle S 1:17.43

4 BARBA, William World Academy 1:24.03

CANAVAN, Nathan Cawley Middle Sc NT

FLADER, Caleb Cawley Middle Sc NT

Section 3 of 3
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KUDLA, Joseph Fairgrounds Middl 1:09.64

2 MAGUIRE, Asher Milford Middle Sch 1:10.71

3 HENNESSY, Luke Rundlett Middle S 1:11.43

4 WATTS, Jaiden Amherst Middle S 1:12.13

5 SHEA, Gavin Cawley Middle Sc 1:15.06

WELCH, Alex Cawley Middle Sc NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIGNORONI, Max World Academy 2:38.46 2(1) 10

2 CLEMANS, Spencer Rundlett Middle S 2:39.86 2(2) 8

3 CUE, Connor Fairgrounds Middl 2:47.34 2(3) 6

4 MAGUIRE, Asher Milford Middle Sch 2:48.43 2(4) 4

5 JEAN, Evan Fairgrounds Middl 2:48.58 2(5) 2

6 KUDLA, Joseph Fairgrounds Middl 2:48.77 1(1) 1

7 WELCH, Alex Cawley Middle Sc 2:50.31 2(6)

8 BERGSTEDT, Oliver Amherst Middle S 2:58.66 1(2)

9 PERRY, Chase Litchfield Middle S 3:01.09 2(7)

10 BACOTTI, Michael World Academy 3:02.06 1(3)

11 MORSE, Broden World Academy 3:04.87 1(4)

12 MACDONALD, Quinn Amherst Middle S 3:05.55 1(5)

13 CONFORTI, JD Amherst Middle S 3:06.50 1(6)

14 ELLIOTT, Jacob Milford Middle Sch 3:08.60 1(7)

15 HINDLE, Kooper Milford Middle Sch 3:13.08 2(8)

16 GUAY, Colby Litchfield Middle S 3:21.27 2(9)

WOODWORTH, Cody World Academy NT 1

CONFORTI, Owen Amherst Middle S NT 1

WHITE, Thomas Pennichuck Middl NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KUDLA, Joseph Fairgrounds Middl 2:48.77

2 BERGSTEDT, Oliver Amherst Middle S 2:58.66

3 BACOTTI, Michael World Academy 3:02.06

4 MORSE, Broden World Academy 3:04.87

5 MACDONALD, Quinn Amherst Middle S 3:05.55

6 CONFORTI, JD Amherst Middle S 3:06.50

7 ELLIOTT, Jacob Milford Middle Sch 3:08.60

WOODWORTH, Cody World Academy NT

CONFORTI, Owen Amherst Middle S NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SIGNORONI, Max World Academy 2:38.46

2 CLEMANS, Spencer Rundlett Middle S 2:39.86

3 CUE, Connor Fairgrounds Middl 2:47.34

4 MAGUIRE, Asher Milford Middle Sch 2:48.43

5 JEAN, Evan Fairgrounds Middl 2:48.58

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 WELCH, Alex Cawley Middle Sc 2:50.31

7 PERRY, Chase Litchfield Middle S 3:01.09

8 HINDLE, Kooper Milford Middle Sch 3:13.08

9 GUAY, Colby Litchfield Middle S 3:21.27

WHITE, Thomas Pennichuck Middl NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLEMANS, Spencer Rundlett Middle S 5:33.73 10

2 SIGNORONI, Max World Academy 5:35.97 8

3 CUE, Connor Fairgrounds Middl 5:45.30 6

4 JEAN, Evan Fairgrounds Middl 5:51.92 4

5 BELLINO, Christian Litchfield Middle S 6:03.64 2

6 HINDLE, Kooper Milford Middle Sch 6:23.00 1

7 BACOTTI, Michael World Academy 6:24.65

8 ELLIOTT, Jacob Milford Middle Sch 6:26.66

9 MORSE, Broden World Academy 6:38.47

10 CONFORTI, JD Amherst Middle S 6:41.62

11 CONAWAY, Ethan Amherst Middle S 7:02.27

12 MARSNALL, Henry Amherst Middle S 7:03.84

13 ROSSI, Brayden Mountain View Mi 7:15.72

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARTA, Griffin World Academy 16.84  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FOWLER, Jacen World Academy 17.68  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MOKUA, Emmanuel Cawley Middle Sc 17.75  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SANCHEZ, Robert Fairgrounds Middl 18.51  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 CASTELLANO, Noah Fairgrounds Middl 18.81  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 TURNER, Colin World Academy 19.41  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 AUSTIN, Ian Elm St. Eagles 20.27  (NW) 1(2)

8 GUAY, Colby Litchfield Middle S 21.20  (NW) 2(6)

9 MARSHALL, Connor Cawley Middle Sc 21.23  (NW) 2(7)

10 JACOB, Daniel Fairgrounds Middl 21.45  (NW) 1(3)

11 DONOHUE, Broden Litchfield Middle S 21.91  (NW) 2(8)

12 NESTOR, Landon Amherst Middle S 22.00  (NW) 1(4)

13 RAJA, Azaad World Academy 23.88  (NW) 1(5)

14 CIAMPOLI, Colton Amherst Middle S 24.01  (NW) 1(6)

PAPANOV, Georgy World Academy NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TURNER, Colin World Academy 19.41

2 AUSTIN, Ian Elm St. Eagles 20.27

3 JACOB, Daniel Fairgrounds Middl 21.45

4 NESTOR, Landon Amherst Middle S 22.00
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#11 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 RAJA, Azaad World Academy 23.88

6 CIAMPOLI, Colton Amherst Middle S 24.01

PAPANOV, Georgy World Academy NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARTA, Griffin World Academy 16.84

2 FOWLER, Jacen World Academy 17.68

3 MOKUA, Emmanuel Cawley Middle Sc 17.75

4 SANCHEZ, Robert Fairgrounds Middl 18.51

5 CASTELLANO, Noah Fairgrounds Middl 18.81

6 GUAY, Colby Litchfield Middle S 21.20

7 MARSHALL, Connor Cawley Middle Sc 21.23

8 DONOHUE, Broden Litchfield Middle S 21.91

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Litchfield Middle School (A) 57.63 10

2 Cawley Middle School/Hooksett (A) 58.86 8

3 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 1:03.73 6

4 Amherst Middle School (A) 1:10.46 4

World Academy (A) NT

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 4:57.88 10

2 Rundlett Middle School (A) 5:03.45 8

3 World Academy (A) 5:08.09 6

4 Milford Middle School (A) 5:08.36 4

5 Amherst Middle School (A) 5:09.05 2

Cawley Middle School/Hooksett (A) NT

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAYSAW, Thomas Rundlett Middle S 5' 0" 10

2 DUPUIS, Corbin Rundlett Middle S 4' 0" 7

2 CARTA, Griffin World Academy 4' 6" 7

4 DULAC, Logan Cawley Middle Sc 4' 0" 3

4 SHEA, Gavin Cawley Middle Sc 4' 0" 3

6 CANAVAN, Nathan Cawley Middle Sc 3' 10" 1

7 WELCH, Alex Cawley Middle Sc 3' 8"

KENDZIORA, Roman Rundlett Middle S NH

IBARRA RUIZ, Josue Fairgrounds Middl NH

WOODWORTH, Cody World Academy NH

#19 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARB, Eben Milford Middle Sch 12' 5"  (NW) 10

2 FOWLER, Jacen World Academy 11' 10"  (NW) 8

#19 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 KUDLA, Joseph Fairgrounds Middl 11' 9"  (NW) 6

4 SHEA, Gavin Cawley Middle Sc 11' 61 /2  (NW) 4

5 SIGNORONI, Max World Academy 11' 51 /2  (NW) 2

6 WELCH, Alex Cawley Middle Sc 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 O'BRIEN, James Litchfield Middle S 10' 9"  (NW)

8 KOPICKO, Max Fairgrounds Middl 10' 71 /2  (NW)

9 TRIPP, Jacob Fairgrounds Middl 10' 51 /2  (NW)

10 HENNESSY, Luke Rundlett Middle S 10' 5"  (NW)

11 PAGE, Spencer Rundlett Middle S 10' 11 /2  (NW)

12 MOKUA, Emmanuel Cawley Middle Sc 9' 3"  (NW)

13 YOUNG, Cooper Amherst Middle S 9' 2"  (NW)

13 JEANNOTTE, Max World Academy 9' 2"  (NW)

15 TOPPIN, Clinton Rundlett Middle S 8' 11"  (NW)

16 CAOUETTE, Jacob Mountain View Mi 8' 0"  (NW)

LYNN, Matthew Pennichuck Middl ND  (NW)

SANCHEZ, Robert Fairgrounds Middl ND  (NW)

MARSHALL, Connor Cawley Middle Sc ND  (NW)

#21 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GAGNON, Eli Elm St. Eagles 23' 51 /2 10

2 DAMBOISE, Max Mountain View Mi 22' 11" 8

3 COTTER, Sean Amherst Middle S 22' 6" 6

4 DULAC, Logan Cawley Middle Sc 21' 0" 4

5 RICHARD, Carter Elm St. Eagles 20' 10" 2

6 RIOUX, Chase World Academy 19' 11" 1

7 LAVOIE, Colby Litchfield Middle S 19' 8"

8 TENCZA, Luke Fairgrounds Middl 19' 7"

9 VORE, Sean Amherst Middle S 18' 3"

10 GIANACOPLIS, Caleb Fairgrounds Middl 18' 0"

11 LAJOIE, Calix Milford Middle Sch 17' 4"

12 ROMAN, Brayden Litchfield Middle S 15' 5"

13 FERRANTINO, Carter World Academy 14' 11"

14 SAWYER, Thomas Elm St. Eagles 14' 4"

15 OVERBECK, Cole Litchfield Middle S 13' 5"

16 TOWNE, Harrison Amherst Middle S 13' 3"

17 TOWNE, Grayson Amherst Middle S 13' 2"

ST. JEAN, Lincoln Milford Middle Sch ND

GEORGE, Winston Cawley Middle Sc ND

#23 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DION, Gage Cawley Middle Sc 72' 8" 10

2 COTTER, Sean Amherst Middle S 64' 1" 8

3 LAVOIE, Colby Litchfield Middle S 57' 10" 6

4 VORE, Sean Amherst Middle S 57' 6" 4
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#23 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 DAMBOISE, Max Mountain View Mi 56' 4" 2

6 ROMAN, Brayden Litchfield Middle S 48' 3" 1

7 RIOUX, Chase World Academy 48' 1"

8 TURNER, Colin World Academy 44' 6"

9 TOWNE, Harrison Amherst Middle S 42' 8"

10 OVERBECK, Cole Litchfield Middle S 39' 6"

11 GIANACOPLIS, Caleb Fairgrounds Middl 38' 6"

12 RICHARD, Carter Elm St. Eagles 38' 3"

13 FERRANTINO, Carter World Academy 36' 4"

14 SULLIVAN, Finnpatrick Mountain View Mi 36' 0"

15 TENCZA, Luke Fairgrounds Middl 34' 6"

16 TOWNE, Grayson Amherst Middle S 33' 4"

17 FLADER, Caleb Cawley Middle Sc 30' 9"

18 KENDZIORA, Roman Rundlett Middle S 28' 0"

ST. JEAN, Lincoln Milford Middle Sch ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CURRAN, Emersynn Amherst Middle S 15.16  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 CHAVARIN, Jetzabel Fairgrounds Middl 15.50  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 LESSAGE, Leila Milford Middle Sch 15.65  (NW) 5(1) 6

4 CAVANAUGH, Avery Amherst Middle S 15.70  (NW) 6(3) 4

5 MULLEN, Grace Rundlett Middle S 15.72  (NW) 6(4) 2

6 ABRAHAM, Roshini World Academy 15.75  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 BARTOLI, Leora World Academy 15.93  (NW) 5(2)

8 HUDDY, Harper Mountain View Mi 15.94  (NW) 2(1)

9 KEZA, Leanna Rundlett Middle S 15.99  (NW) 6(5)

10 MCGUIRE, Lexi Fairgrounds Middl 16.01  (NW) 6(6)

11 FREEMAN, Emma Milford Middle Sch 16.11  (NW) 6(7)

12 CARDOSO, Emery World Academy 16.36  (NW) 3(1)

13 MCGAHAN, Isabella Rundlett Middle S 16.53  (NW) 6(8)

14 GUNN, Kayleigh Cawley Middle Sc 16.57  (NW) 5(3)

15 BAKKER, Morgan Fairgrounds Middl 16.60  (NW) 4(2)

15 MCCARTHY, lachlyn World Academy 16.60  (NW) 5(4)

17 LANDSTEINER, Briley Fairgrounds Middl 16.67  (NW) 5(5)

18 THOMPSON, Ainslee Milford Middle Sch 16.74  (NW) 4(3)

19 GAGNE, Olivia Fairgrounds Middl 16.88  (NW) 5(6)

20 KAPUBA, Adonai Rundlett Middle S 16.93  (NW) 3(2)

21 LAPLANTE, Ramie Pennichuck Middl 16.94  (NW) 3(3)

22 SIBONA, Lorelei Cawley Middle Sc 17.00  (NW) 4(4)

23 DUTTON, Penny Mountain View Mi 17.06  (NW) 2(2)

24 SKARDA, Susan Fairgrounds Middl 17.29  (NW) 4(5)

25 PRESTON, Bella Amherst Middle S 17.40  (NW) 4(6)

26 FLANAGAN, Hannah Litchfield Middle S 17.67  (NW) 4(7)

27 WALSH, Sheridan Elm St. Eagles 17.71  (NW) 3(4)

28 DUTTON, Mackenzie Cawley Middle Sc 17.76  (NW) 4(8)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
29 TROWBRIDGE, Elena Elm St. Eagles 18.01  (NW) 2(3)

30 SAULT, Alivia Rundlett Middle S 18.04  (NW) 3(5)

31 FLUERANT, Ammiyah Rundlett Middle S 18.24  (NW) 3(6)

32 LANGER, Madison Elm St. Eagles 18.26  (NW) 3(7)

33 ZIMMERMAN, Kaylani Elm St. Eagles 18.53  (NW) 2(4)

34 CORWIN, Catherine Cawley Middle Sc 18.78  (NW) 3(8)

35 LACASSE, Kacie Cawley Middle Sc 19.38  (NW) 5(7)

36 CHAWLA, Opaline World Academy 19.65  (NW) 1(1)

37 WHEATON, Mariah Elm St. Eagles 27.02  (NW) 1(2)

BOLDUC, Mya World Academy NT  (NW) 2

DOUMIT, Ingrid Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 2

WILLIAMS, Jolie Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 1

DOYLE, Meghan Cawley Middle Sc NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHAWLA, Opaline World Academy 19.65

2 WHEATON, Mariah Elm St. Eagles 27.02

WILLIAMS, Jolie Mountain View Mi NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUDDY, Harper Mountain View Mi 15.94

2 DUTTON, Penny Mountain View Mi 17.06

3 TROWBRIDGE, Elena Elm St. Eagles 18.01

4 ZIMMERMAN, Kaylani Elm St. Eagles 18.53

BOLDUC, Mya World Academy NT

DOUMIT, Ingrid Mountain View Mi NT

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARDOSO, Emery World Academy 16.36

2 KAPUBA, Adonai Rundlett Middle S 16.93

3 LAPLANTE, Ramie Pennichuck Middl 16.94

4 WALSH, Sheridan Elm St. Eagles 17.71

5 SAULT, Alivia Rundlett Middle S 18.04

6 FLUERANT, Ammiyah Rundlett Middle S 18.24

7 LANGER, Madison Elm St. Eagles 18.26

8 CORWIN, Catherine Cawley Middle Sc 18.78

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ABRAHAM, Roshini World Academy 15.75

2 BAKKER, Morgan Fairgrounds Middl 16.60

3 THOMPSON, Ainslee Milford Middle Sch 16.74

4 SIBONA, Lorelei Cawley Middle Sc 17.00

5 SKARDA, Susan Fairgrounds Middl 17.29

6 PRESTON, Bella Amherst Middle S 17.40

7 FLANAGAN, Hannah Litchfield Middle S 17.67

8 DUTTON, Mackenzie Cawley Middle Sc 17.76

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LESSAGE, Leila Milford Middle Sch 15.65

2 BARTOLI, Leora World Academy 15.93

3 GUNN, Kayleigh Cawley Middle Sc 16.57

4 MCCARTHY, lachlyn World Academy 16.60

5 LANDSTEINER, Briley Fairgrounds Middl 16.67

6 GAGNE, Olivia Fairgrounds Middl 16.88

7 LACASSE, Kacie Cawley Middle Sc 19.38

DOYLE, Meghan Cawley Middle Sc NT

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURRAN, Emersynn Amherst Middle S 15.16

2 CHAVARIN, Jetzabel Fairgrounds Middl 15.50

3 CAVANAUGH, Avery Amherst Middle S 15.70

4 MULLEN, Grace Rundlett Middle S 15.72

5 KEZA, Leanna Rundlett Middle S 15.99

6 MCGUIRE, Lexi Fairgrounds Middl 16.01

7 FREEMAN, Emma Milford Middle Sch 16.11

8 MCGAHAN, Isabella Rundlett Middle S 16.53

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CURRAN, Emersynn Amherst Middle S 31.12  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 CAVANAUGH, Avery Amherst Middle S 31.96  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 HUDDY, Harper Mountain View Mi 32.87  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 MAHN, Cara Cawley Middle Sc 32.88  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 FREEMAN, Emma Milford Middle Sch 33.75  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 BENZEKRI, Carley Fairgrounds Middl 33.93  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 BARTOLI, Leora World Academy 34.02  (NW) 4(1)

8 MOULIS, Sophia World Academy 34.90  (NW) 4(2)

9 MCCARTHY, lachlyn World Academy 35.16  (NW) 4(3)

10 BARRY, Emma Rundlett Middle S 35.36  (NW) 3(3)

11 KING, Auden Fairgrounds Middl 36.24  (NW) 4(4)

12 SO, Patrica Elm St. Eagles 36.40  (NW) 3(4)

13 CAMPBELL, Evie Pennichuck Middl 36.66  (NW) 1(1)

14 RUSSELL, Khione World Academy 36.68  (NW) 4(5)

15 SIBONA, Lorelei Cawley Middle Sc 37.43  (NW) 4(6)

16 SOMMERVILLE, Abigail Rundlett Middle S 37.72  (NW) 2(1)

17 HANNA, Kamella Rundlett Middle S 38.01  (NW) 2(2)

18 PRESTON, Bella Amherst Middle S 38.15  (NW) 2(3)

19 KEENAN, Iris World Academy 38.90  (NW) 1(2)

20 KISEMBE, Adolfina Rundlett Middle S 39.35  (NW) 2(4)

21 CHISLETT, Annabelle Rundlett Middle S 39.69  (NW) 3(5)

22 ROBINSON, Destiny Fairgrounds Middl 39.91  (NW) 2(5)

23 CLARK, Rosie Pennichuck Middl 41.07  (NW) 1(3)

24 LOUIS-CHARLES, Seras World Academy 41.54  (NW) 3(6)

25 LACASSE, Kacie Cawley Middle Sc 44.54  (NW) 2(6)

DOUMIT, Ingrid Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 5

DUTTON, Penny Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 5

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMPBELL, Evie Pennichuck Middl 36.66

2 KEENAN, Iris World Academy 38.90

3 CLARK, Rosie Pennichuck Middl 41.07

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOMMERVILLE, Abigail Rundlett Middle S 37.72

2 HANNA, Kamella Rundlett Middle S 38.01

3 PRESTON, Bella Amherst Middle S 38.15

4 KISEMBE, Adolfina Rundlett Middle S 39.35

5 ROBINSON, Destiny Fairgrounds Middl 39.91

6 LACASSE, Kacie Cawley Middle Sc 44.54

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FREEMAN, Emma Milford Middle Sch 33.75

2 BENZEKRI, Carley Fairgrounds Middl 33.93

3 BARRY, Emma Rundlett Middle S 35.36

4 SO, Patrica Elm St. Eagles 36.40

5 CHISLETT, Annabelle Rundlett Middle S 39.69

6 LOUIS-CHARLES, Seras World Academy 41.54

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARTOLI, Leora World Academy 34.02

2 MOULIS, Sophia World Academy 34.90

3 MCCARTHY, lachlyn World Academy 35.16

4 KING, Auden Fairgrounds Middl 36.24

5 RUSSELL, Khione World Academy 36.68

6 SIBONA, Lorelei Cawley Middle Sc 37.43

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURRAN, Emersynn Amherst Middle S 31.12

2 CAVANAUGH, Avery Amherst Middle S 31.96

3 HUDDY, Harper Mountain View Mi 32.87

4 MAHN, Cara Cawley Middle Sc 32.88

DOUMIT, Ingrid Mountain View Mi NT

DUTTON, Penny Mountain View Mi NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CURRAN, Averie Amherst Middle S 1:12.70 4(1) 10

2 LESSAGE, Leila Milford Middle Sch 1:16.50 4(2) 8

3 THOMAS, Natalee Fairgrounds Middl 1:16.93 4(3) 6

4 BLACK, Greta Amherst Middle S 1:17.17 4(4) 4

5 SHAW, Ava World Academy 1:18.55 3(1) 2

6 TLAPA, Nadia Milford Middle Sch 1:18.78 4(5) 1

7 BARRY, Emma Rundlett Middle S 1:19.91 3(2)

8 DUCLOS, Ella Amherst Middle S 1:21.18 3(3)

9 SMALL, Natalie Mountain View Mi 1:22.02 3(4)

10 PARK, Isabella World Academy 1:22.98 2(1)

11 RUSSELL, Khione World Academy 1:23.44 3(5)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 KEZA, Leanna Rundlett Middle S 1:24.52 2(2)

13 KISEMBE, Adolfina Rundlett Middle S 1:28.29 2(3)

14 IZBICKI, Maggie Litchfield Middle S 1:29.53 2(4)

15 BATISTA, Alanna World Academy 1:29.77 1(1)

16 PATRONICK, Elaina Fairgrounds Middl 1:30.70 2(5)

17 PROWKER, Kaelyn Elm St. Eagles 1:31.72 4(6)

18 DURKEE, Alexis Milford Middle Sch 1:32.25 2(6)

19 PAPPANOVA, Diana World Academy 1:34.89 1(2)

20 DIONNE, Sawyer Pennichuck Middl 1:36.26 1(3)

SINCLAIR, Sara World Academy NT 1

DOYLE, Meghan Cawley Middle Sc NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BATISTA, Alanna World Academy 1:29.77

2 PAPPANOVA, Diana World Academy 1:34.89

3 DIONNE, Sawyer Pennichuck Middl 1:36.26

SINCLAIR, Sara World Academy NT

Section 2 of 4

1 PARK, Isabella World Academy 1:22.98

2 KEZA, Leanna Rundlett Middle S 1:24.52

3 KISEMBE, Adolfina Rundlett Middle S 1:28.29

4 IZBICKI, Maggie Litchfield Middle S 1:29.53

5 PATRONICK, Elaina Fairgrounds Middl 1:30.70

6 DURKEE, Alexis Milford Middle Sch 1:32.25

Section 3 of 4

1 SHAW, Ava World Academy 1:18.55

2 BARRY, Emma Rundlett Middle S 1:19.91

3 DUCLOS, Ella Amherst Middle S 1:21.18

4 SMALL, Natalie Mountain View Mi 1:22.02

5 RUSSELL, Khione World Academy 1:23.44

DOYLE, Meghan Cawley Middle Sc NT

Section 4 of 4

1 CURRAN, Averie Amherst Middle S 1:12.70

2 LESSAGE, Leila Milford Middle Sch 1:16.50

3 THOMAS, Natalee Fairgrounds Middl 1:16.93

4 BLACK, Greta Amherst Middle S 1:17.17

5 TLAPA, Nadia Milford Middle Sch 1:18.78

6 PROWKER, Kaelyn Elm St. Eagles 1:31.72

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PAUL, Jaylyn Milford Middle Sch 2:52.13 10

2 PROWKER, Olivia Elm St. Eagles 3:12.68 8

3 STEINBERG, Rowan Rundlett Middle S 3:12.84 6

4 BLANCHARD, Molly Rundlett Middle S 3:13.25 4

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 FISCHER, Kiera Elm St. Eagles 3:14.88 2

6 RUCKER, Emeline Amherst Middle S 3:15.32 1

7 MASON, Annabelle World Academy 3:18.30

8 SULLIVAN, Madeline Amherst Middle S 3:30.20

9 KMIEC, Anya Elm St. Eagles 3:30.64

10 HUBBARD, Emily Mountain View Mi 3:44.73

11 EASTMAN, Ava Mountain View Mi 3:52.49

12 COLE, Marley Mountain View Mi 3:53.84

ROWE, Gretta Milford Middle Sch NT

MOULIS, Sophia World Academy NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PAUL, Jaylyn Milford Middle Sch 6:04.37 10

2 SISKA, Brynn Amherst Middle S 6:10.86 8

3 MAYO, Abby Amherst Middle S 7:05.63 6

4 ROWE, Gretta Milford Middle Sch 7:30.66 4

5 STEEVES, Isabella Milford Middle Sch 7:32.96 2

6 DIONNE, Sawyer Pennichuck Middl 7:53.75 1

#12 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERSON, Brianna Pennichuck Middl 18.27  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MAHN, Cara Cawley Middle Sc 18.31  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SHAW, Ava World Academy 18.96  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 BENZEKRI, Carley Fairgrounds Middl 19.02  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 BAKKER, Morgan Fairgrounds Middl 19.70  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 MAILLOUX, Madelyn Litchfield Middle S 20.14  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 GUNN, Kayleigh Cawley Middle Sc 20.15  (NW) 2(2)

8 MULLEN, Grace Rundlett Middle S 20.24  (NW) 3(6)

9 SANCHEZ, Jayleen Fairgrounds Middl 20.59  (NW) 1(1)

10 KING, Auden Fairgrounds Middl 20.61  (NW) 2(3)

11 VEERANNA, Neha World Academy 20.69  (NW) 2(4)

12 SO, Patrica Elm St. Eagles 20.91  (NW) 3(7)

13 SILVA, Isabella Cawley Middle Sc 20.94  (NW) 3(8)

14 RUSSELL, Khione World Academy 20.98  (NW) 2(5)

15 ABRAHAM, Roshini World Academy 21.12  (NW) 2(6)

16 FLANAGAN, Hannah Litchfield Middle S 21.44  (NW) 2(7)

17 THOMPSON, Izabella Rundlett Middle S 22.52  (NW) 2(8)

18 SAULT, Alivia Rundlett Middle S 22.82  (NW) 1(2)

19 WILLIAMS, Jolie Mountain View Mi 23.78  (NW) 1(3)

20 MURPHY, Alex World Academy 23.98  (NW) 1(4)

FULTON, Emily World Academy NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#12 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SANCHEZ, Jayleen Fairgrounds Middl 20.59

2 SAULT, Alivia Rundlett Middle S 22.82

3 WILLIAMS, Jolie Mountain View Mi 23.78

4 MURPHY, Alex World Academy 23.98

FULTON, Emily World Academy NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAILLOUX, Madelyn Litchfield Middle S 20.14

2 GUNN, Kayleigh Cawley Middle Sc 20.15

3 KING, Auden Fairgrounds Middl 20.61

4 VEERANNA, Neha World Academy 20.69

5 RUSSELL, Khione World Academy 20.98

6 ABRAHAM, Roshini World Academy 21.12

7 FLANAGAN, Hannah Litchfield Middle S 21.44

8 THOMPSON, Izabella Rundlett Middle S 22.52

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERSON, Brianna Pennichuck Middl 18.27

2 MAHN, Cara Cawley Middle Sc 18.31

3 SHAW, Ava World Academy 18.96

4 BENZEKRI, Carley Fairgrounds Middl 19.02

5 BAKKER, Morgan Fairgrounds Middl 19.70

6 MULLEN, Grace Rundlett Middle S 20.24

7 SO, Patrica Elm St. Eagles 20.91

8 SILVA, Isabella Cawley Middle Sc 20.94

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Amherst Middle School (A) 1:00.74 10

2 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 1:02.93 8

3 Rundlett Middle School (A) 1:04.71 6

4 World Academy (A) 1:08.03 4

5 Litchfield Middle School (A) 1:10.71 2

6 Cawley Middle School/Hooksett (A) 1:12.27 1

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford Middle School (A) 5:10.25 10

2 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 5:24.40 8

3 Amherst Middle School (A) 5:28.31 6

4 World Academy (A) 5:40.91 4

5 Rundlett Middle School (A) 5:54.92 2

6 Pennichuck Middle School (A) 6:02.86 1

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETERSON, Brianna Pennichuck Middl 4' 0" 10

2 FULTON, Emily World Academy 3' 8" 8

3 THOMPSON, Ainslee Milford Middle Sch 3' 8" 6

#18 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 KAPUBA, Adonai Rundlett Middle S 3' 6" 4

5 BAKKER, Morgan Fairgrounds Middl 3' 6" 1.5

5 TLAPA, Nadia Milford Middle Sch 3' 6" 1.5

7 DURKEE, Alexis Milford Middle Sch 3' 6"

7 LESSAGE, Leila Milford Middle Sch 3' 6"

9 SILVA, Isabella Cawley Middle Sc 3' 4"

9 SHAW, Ava World Academy 3' 4"

9 KING, Auden Fairgrounds Middl 3' 4"

9 FREEMAN, Emma Milford Middle Sch 3' 4"

MAHN, Cara Cawley Middle Sc NH

#20 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CURRAN, Emersynn Amherst Middle S 13' 0"  (NW) 10

2 CURRAN, Averie Amherst Middle S 12' 0"  (NW) 7

2 MULLEN, Grace Rundlett Middle S 12' 0"  (NW) 7

4 BARRY, Emma Rundlett Middle S 11' 9"  (NW) 4

5 DEJESUS, Anabel Litchfield Middle S 11' 31 /2  (NW) 2

6 BARTOLI, Leora World Academy 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1

7 SILVA, Isabella Cawley Middle Sc 10' 01 /2  (NW)

8 BRITTON, Riley Fairgrounds Middl 9' 7"  (NW)

9 GUNN, Kayleigh Cawley Middle Sc 9' 6"  (NW)

10 BRUNET, Alia Pennichuck Middl 9' 2"  (NW)

11 ROBINSON, Destiny Fairgrounds Middl 8' 10"  (NW)

12 LANGER, Madison Elm St. Eagles 8' 41 /2  (NW)

13 ZIMMERMAN, Kaylani Elm St. Eagles 8' 21 /2  (NW)

14 SANCHEZ, Jayleen Fairgrounds Middl 8' 01 /2  (NW)

15 BATISTA, Alanna World Academy 7' 111 /2  (NW)

16 BRISSETTE, Adalyn Rundlett Middle S 7' 11"  (NW)

17 DAS, Jessica Rundlett Middle S 7' 8"  (NW)

18 SKARDA, Susan Fairgrounds Middl 7' 6"  (NW)

19 MASON, Annabelle World Academy 7' 4"  (NW)

20 COLON, Lyana Fairgrounds Middl 7' 3"  (NW)

21 DUTTON, Mackenzie Cawley Middle Sc 6' 11"  (NW)

BOLDUC, Mya World Academy ND  (NW)

#22 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MURRAY, Aniya Elm St. Eagles 23' 5" 10

2 PRIMO, Joelle Elm St. Eagles 20' 10" 8

3 LAFOND, Haley Mountain View Mi 20' 2" 6

4 MCCARTHY, lachlyn World Academy 20' 0" 4

5 MILLER, Kaillee Amherst Middle S 19' 10" 2

6 HARRISON, Olivia Amherst Middle S 19' 0" 1

7 GAUTHIER, Noelle Amherst Middle S 18' 6"

8 VEERANNA, Neha World Academy 17' 8"

5TH AND 6TH GRADE MEET
Milford, NH
Milford Middle School

Tuesday, May 24, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/24/2022 8:17 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#22 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 SIBONA, Lorelei Cawley Middle Sc 17' 3"

10 BUCHOON, Davana Fairgrounds Middl 16' 6"

11 MCGUIRE, Lexi Fairgrounds Middl 16' 1"

12 CORWIN, Catherine Cawley Middle Sc 15' 9"

12 CARDOSO, Emery World Academy 15' 9"

14 PETRAIN, Mya Fairgrounds Middl 14' 8"

15 LANDSTEINER, Briley Fairgrounds Middl 14' 6"

16 FLUERANT, Ammiyah Rundlett Middle S 14' 3"

17 PETRAVICZ, Ardyn Elm St. Eagles 14' 0"

18 HATCH, Haleigh Litchfield Middle S 12' 8"

19 PAPPANOVA, Diana World Academy 12' 5"

20 DAS, Jessica Rundlett Middle S 11' 3"

MANZI, Silvana Milford Middle Sch ND

#24 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MURRAY, Aniya Elm St. Eagles 59' 6" 10

2 PRIMO, Joelle Elm St. Eagles 54' 9" 8

3 MILLER, Kaillee Amherst Middle S 51' 8" 6

4 HARRISON, Olivia Amherst Middle S 50' 6" 4

5 PRESTON, Bella Amherst Middle S 48' 7" 2

6 DUTTON, Mackenzie Cawley Middle Sc 44' 6" 1

7 LAFOND, Haley Mountain View Mi 44' 1"

8 PETRAVICZ, Ardyn Elm St. Eagles 38' 0"

9 VEERANNA, Neha World Academy 37' 8"

10 PAPPANOVA, Diana World Academy 37' 0"

11 GAUTHIER, Noelle Amherst Middle S 33' 4"

12 HATCH, Haleigh Litchfield Middle S 28' 1"

13 CORWIN, Catherine Cawley Middle Sc 27' 6"

14 CHISLETT, Annabelle Rundlett Middle S 26' 7"

15 LACASSE, Kacie Cawley Middle Sc 26' 3"

MANZI, Silvana Milford Middle Sch ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Rundlett Middle School RUND 69

2 World Academy WORL 67

3 Fairgrounds Middle School FAIR 61

4 Cawley Middle School/Hooksett CAWL 53

5 Litchfield Middle School LITC 39

6 Milford Middle School MILF 29

7 Amherst Middle School AMHE 28

8 Elm St. Eagles ELM 12

9 Mountain View Middle School MOUN 10

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Amherst Middle School AMHE 109

2 Milford Middle School MILF 60.5

3 Elm St. Eagles ELM 46

4 Fairgrounds Middle School FAIR 38.5

5 Rundlett Middle School RUND 35

6 World Academy WORL 30

7 Pennichuck Middle School PENN 22

8 Cawley Middle School/Hooksett CAWL 14

9 Mountain View Middle School MOUN 12

10 Litchfield Middle School LITC 5
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